R SERIES
Luminaire designed for hazardous applications. Its innovative
vertical airflow cooling design allows it to operate in harsh
environments with extreme heat, withstanding temperatures of up
to 60 °C. Ideal for metal foundries, iron forges, steel mills, power
generation facilities, factories, and chemical plants. Engineered
with industrial-grade materials, it delivers reliable performance and
longevity in the most demanding conditions. The fixture’s rugged

H 200 - 480 V~
Dimensions
Ordering Guide Code Example:
Photometric distribution
4FT-40 / 4FT-50
2FT-20 / 2FT-30 / 2FT-40
120°
180
150
120
90
60
-150
-120
-9 0
-6 0
30
0
-30
21.9 cm
1 Series
2 Model 4 Color temperature
3 Power supply 5 Voltage
D H2FT-40 40EXR
J U N G O  P R O F E S S I O N A L  L I G H T I N G   I   R  S E R I E S jungo.lighting.com | Tel. +52 (81) 1502 6590 | hello@jungo.lighting
120° beam angle
Hermetic body with
IP66 protection
Lumen maintenance
of 100,000 hoursWide operating